
Lone star bowhunters association 
2012-2013 Executive council 

 
President 

Dena Kana 
P.O. Box 1583 
Santa Fe, TX 77510 
(409) 739-2630 
denakana@gmail.com 
 
Past-President 
 
Jack Jetton 
1824 Branch Hill Drive 
Pearland, TX 77581 
(281) 910-1432 
sticknstring@comcast.net 
 
Vice-President 
 
Bill James 
5417 Briar Lane 
Flower Mound, TX 75028 
(214) 789-9204 
Billjames5417@gmail.com  
 
Secretary 
 
George Clark 
6811 Lendell Drive 
San Antonio, TX 78249 
(210) 218-1940 
hmcaggie@aol.com 
 
Treasurer 
 
Danny Deaver 
1849 Chisolm Trail 
Lewisville, TX 75077 
(214) 668-2529 
dhdeaver@yahoo.com 
 
Editor 
 
Dan Marcasol 
13607 Tara Oak 
Houston, TX 77065 
(281) 330-8119 
dmarcasol@aol.com 
 
Region 75 Representatives 
 
Ronny Strickland 
P.O. Box 587 
Cumby, TX 75433 
(903) 994-2489 
kstrick@cumbytel.com 
 
Bob Barnette 
10411 Mosscrest 
Dallas, TX 75238 
(214) 282-3697 
rgbarnette@yahoo.com  
 

Region 76 Representatives 
 
Open 
 
Open 
 
Region 77 Representatives 
 
Dora Cook 
1723 Oak Island Drive 
Lake Jackson, Texas 77566 
(979) 236-4152 
dacook@brazorianet.com   
 
Jo Ann Nunez 
P.O. Box 881 
Conroe, TX 77305 
(936) 760-9462 
axisbuck24@aol.com 
 
Region 78 Representatives 
 
Jeff Philen 
315 Valley Wood, #621 
Spring, TX 77380 
(936) 520-8841 
jdphilen@gmail.com  
 
Will Rigby 
233 Bluff Trail 
Dripping Springs, TX 78620 
(512) 801-9142 
bowhuntertex@yahoo.com 
 
Region 79 Representatives 
 
Pablo Davila 
1428 Englewood Lane 
Odessa, TX 79761 
(432) 967-5002 
pablodavila@ymail.com 
 
Open 
 
At-Large Representatives 
 
Michael Strickland 
P.O. Box 622 
Cumby, TX 75433 
(903) 366-6688 
Mike_exit110@yahoo.com  
  
Judy Rawlinson 
12711 Secret Forest Court 
Cypress, TX 77429 
(830) 234-7171 
jrrawlinson@hotmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 

3-D Tournament Directors 
 
David Stroup 
5110 Whittier Oaks Drive 
Friendswood, TX 77546 
(281) 381-7772 
David.stroup@ahbeck.com 
 
Hunt Committee Co-Chairmen 
 
Ronny Strickland 
kstrick@cumbytel.com 
 
Brad Adams 
sea7@satx.rr.com 
 
Membership Chairperson 
 
Dena Kana 
denakana@gmail.com 
 
Banquet Chairmen 
 
Ric Rosser 
22303 Goldstone Drive 
Katy, TX 77450 
(713) 515-9344 
RRosser@ldry.com 
 
Timm Getts 
949 Carlsbad Drive 
Plano, TX 75023 
(469) 361-2416 
 
Legislative Chairman & 
Texas Outdoor Partnership Rep 
 
Jim Monaghan 
8178 CR 240 
Waelder, TX 78959 
(830) 540-3531 
monaghan@gvec.net 
 
Texas Bowhunting & Bowfishing  
Records Chairman 
 
Bobby Kana 
P.O. Box 1583 
Santa Fe, TX 77510 
(409) 739-2630 
tbbr_chairman@gmail.com 
 
Webmaster 
 
Bill James 
5417 Briar Lane 
Flower Mound, TX 75028 
(214) 789-9204 
Billjames5417@gmail.com  
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